附件：
资格复审人员名单
	县区
	准考证号
	笔试总分
	加分
	含加分总分

	大通区
	2024010501
	77.20
	5.00
	82.20

	大通区
	2024010505
	77.00
	4.00
	81.00

	大通区
	2024010513
	76.50
	3.00
	79.50

	大通区
	2024010509
	77.90
	1.00
	78.90

	大通区
	2024010515
	76.60
	0.00
	76.60

	大通区
	2024010503
	71.50
	2.00
	73.50

	大通区
	2024010506
	72.50
	1.00
	73.50

	大通区
	2024010508
	70.60
	1.00
	71.60

	大通区
	2024010516
	70.50
	0.00
	70.50


